Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall
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Name
Lucas Daurer
Isaiah Owen
Landyn Hunt
Kody Kubik
Ric Herrera
Nate Nettrouer
Ayden Huny
Aidan Tolton
Brandy Bogart
Dave Brown
Christopher Hebb
Norm Eikman
Roby Rogers
Kathy Hilbrich
Sarah Volckmann
Jillian Nettrouer
Larry Spaeth
Kelly Bloode
Jace Smith
Kristin Hadari
Tom Nelson
Laura Hugley
Brian McGuire
Derek Hunt
Chad Spier
Amy Bartels
Mary Kominiarek
Charles Roames
Bailey Rogers
Kaylee Kienitz
Madelyn Kienitz
Jaxon Noetzel
Kim Noetzel
Crystal Clark
Debra Evers
Abigail Allen
Caiya Cooper
Lori Kienitz
Jeremy Kienitz
Connor Noetzel
Chelsea Bartels
Robin Lewis
Jessica Murth
Kelley Kasprzyk
Bob Wiltfong
Sarah Dudley
Mason Dudley

2018 Run for Prestin 5K & 10K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7417
7478
7446
7460
7435
7472
7447
7503
7411
4550
7434
7421
7488
7436
7505
7471
7493
7410
7492
7427
4387
4663
7467
7444
7494
7403
7458
7486
7487
7454
7456
7474
7475
4670
7422
4555
4573
7455
7453
7473
7404
7464
7470
7452
7507
4660
4659
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23
25
11
28
57
43

9
19
26
69
22
73
19
64
36
36
64
52
33
38
62
54
21
39
25
38
73
75
20
12
10

6
40
a7
61
13
13
39
37
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Overall
25-29
11-12
25-29
Masters
40-44
9-10
19-24
Overall
65-69
19-24
70-74
19-24
Masters
35-39
35-39
60-64
50-54
30-34
35-39
60-64
50-54
19-24
35-39
25-29
35-39
70-74
75-79
19-24
11-12
9-10
0-8
40-44
45-49
60-64
13-14
13-14
35-39
35-39
0-8
0-8
45-49
30-34
25-29
55-59
35-39
0-8

Time Pace
19:25.4 6:16/M
21:27.5 6:55/M
21:55.2 7:04/M
21:57.3 7:05/M
22:49.6 7:22/M
22:53.9 7:23IM
25:28.2 8:13/M
25:43.8 8:18/M
27:03.5 8:44/M
27:58.6 9:01/M
28:30.3 9:12/M
28:48.7 9:17/M
29:14.5 9:26/M
29:155 9:26/M
29:45.3 9:36/M
29:46.3 9:36/M
29:55.2 9:39/M
30:34.6 9:52/M
30:40.2 9:54/M
30:42.5 9:54/M
30:51.6 9:57/M

31:19.3 10:06/M
31:35.7 10:11/M
32:25.8 10:27/M
32:41.1 10:33/M
33:53.3 10:56/M
35:16.9 11:23/M
36:03.7 11:38/M
37:12.9 12:00/M
38:56.8 12:34/IM
38:59.3 12:35/M
39:00.8 12:35/M
39:01.9 12:35/M
39:20.1 12:41/M
41:53.7 13:31/M
43:13.7 13:56/M
43:15.9 13:57/M
43:56.8 14:10/M
43:58.1 14:11/M
43:58.1 14:11/M
44:09.2 14:15/M
44:13.8 14:16/M
44:21.3 14:18/M
44:21.8 14:18/M
44:25.2 14:20/M
46:09.3 14:53/M
46:10.7 14:54/M

09/15/2018 03:32:01



Race Date
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Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

Name
Randy Ocker
Winston Steiniche
Prestin Butcher
Barb McGuire
Rihanna Dudley
Katie Talbert
Judy Bartels
Briana Blackwell
Kyleigh Kubik
Ashli Hale
Pete Klaeser
David Hinshaw
Mary Ingram
Marry Allen
Rachel Cooper
Storie Sellers
Bob Pollock
Larry Butcher
Helen Butcher
Nate Allen
Maddison Pierro
Merrick Schimpf
Megan Polarek
Charles Polarek
Sarah Troxell
Brenda Barton
Pamela Ocker
Kari Hunt
Debbie Latourette-Smeltzer
Katie Deutscher
Mary Kay Kukla
Linda Hough
Lynn Bline
Robert Bline

2018 Run for Prestin 5K & 10K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1477
7498
7414
7466
4661
4672
7405
7407
7461
7428
7457
7437
7449
4334
4511
7491
7482
7413
7412
4546
4527
4669
7481
7480
4668
7406
7476
7445
7463
7419
7462
7442
7408
7409
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67
75
17
48
10
46
55
22
20
30
62
73
58
49
41
13
78
63
67
19
18
43
62
62
39

0
65
48
64
37

0

0
63
64

M

F=<e e e e e e e e e e o A< B o OGN < M M M e 1 M M R

65-69
75-79
15-18
45-49
9-10
45-49
55-59
19-24
19-24
30-34
60-64
70-74
55-59
45-49
40-44
13-14
75-79
60-64
65-69
19-24
15-18
40-44
60-64
60-64
35-39
0- 8

65-69
45-49
60-64
35-39
0- 8

0-8

60-64
60-64
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Time Pace
46:11.9 14:54/M
46:28.3 14:59/M
46:59.5 15:09/M
47:04.2 15:11/M
47.08.5 15:12/M
47:13.5 15:14/M
47:14.6 15:14/M
47:38.3 15:22/M
47:39.3 15:22/M
47:43.6 15:24/M
48:25.1 15:37/M
48:45.5 15:44/M
48:50.3 15:45/M
51:48.3 16:43/M
51:48.8 16:43/M
51:49.5 16:43/M
52:31.3 16:56/M
53:35.4 17:17/M
53:42.1 17:19/M
53:54.3 17:23/M
53:59.6 17:25/M
54:35.8 17:36/M
54:45.9 17:40/M
54:51.3 17:42IM
54:51.5 17:42/M
55:10.5 17:48/M
55:17.5 17:50/M
55:40.8 17:57/M
55:45.7 17:59/M
55:49.8 18:00/M
56:15.5 18:09/M
56:16.8 18:09/M
56:17.8 18:09/M
56:23.7 18:11/M

09/15/2018 03:32:01



